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
corner FP, surround sound & insulated ceiling.
Lots of storage space. It’s a 10++. Call Linda* to
see.                                                        WW-961

RENOVATED STONE FARMHOUSE!! 52 ACRES
Just minutes from Georgetown. Fabulous upgraded
kitchen and adjoining sun room, stone FP and beamed
ceiling in LR, main floor parlour, finished basement.
Master bedroom wing with 5 pc ensuite bath. Excellent
barn has 5 horse stalls with room for 15 more. Rolling
acreage. A special offering. Ask for Bruce*.
$1,700,000.                                                      WW-962   

NEW

TWO BANKERS WERE TALKING
One said, “This bungalow is a great
investment!” “Shhh!” whispered the other, “I
may buy it myself! It’s got a legal basement
apartment for just $289,900”. GET IN ON
THE SECRET! Call Tony* or Jennifer* for
more information!                              WW-978  

ONE FOR THE MONEY!
Starter-home-extra-ordinaire! Look into this newer Mattamy 3
bdrm townhome. Neutrally decorated with spacious combined
living and dining rooms. Bright modern maple kitchen with
generous eat-in area - tons of room for entertaining! Ample
master bdrm with 3 pc. ensuite and walk-in closet. Finished rec
room with walkout to patio and rear yard. For a better view call
Jennifer* or Tony* to view.                                            WW-967  

A GREAT LIFESTYLE, A GREAT CHILDHOOD
Walk to shops, ballpark, ice rink, soccer field,
school and fishing pond! Three bedrooms, main
floor family room, double garage and huge bright
kitchen. An exceptional choice for families. Call
Michele Smith* for further details.     

CROSS THE BORDER...
into home ownership. Don’t look back!! Enjoy your new
life in this well appointed 3 bedroom home. Large living
room and bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, hardwood floors,
f inished basement has recreation room and 4th
bedroom. Plenty of paved parking, private yard.
Established neighbourhood. ONE OWNER HOME. First
time offered. Ask for Bruce. $234,900.              WW-979   

NEW 

SENSIBLE WAY TO GET STARTED
Put a little down and be one up on the landlord
with this easy to buy bungalow. Eat-in kitchen,
elegant dining room, large living room, gleaming
hardwood, finished basement with family room,
extra bedroom and 4 pc bath. Deep, private
backyard with above ground pool! Ask for Bruce.
$279,900.                                                 WW-972

NEW 

STOP DREAMING!

$239,900NEW PRICE
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